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To donate please use Giving Street or go to Local Giving and The Giving Machine websites


For parents, carers, children, school , care home and Early Years staff and professionals from the local area who subscribe to the library.
Concessions if needed
A large range of toys, books and resources professionally selected to stimulate and develop young and old minds, as well as information and advice to help all.

Library open monthly Tuesday 5.30 – 7.30
and
Wednesday 1pm – 5pm.
Drop in to a library session to browse, borrow and make resources, and for advice from a range of retired professionals and Dementia Friends Champion .
A local resource for parents, carers, children, staff and professionals working with children and people of all ages 

At the Kitwood Unit, Herts & Essex Community Hospital, Haymeads Lane, Bishops Stortford, CM23 5JH.

Modest yearly subscription. Commitment to add or donate unused resources from own setting for everyone’s use.

The library will also open on the Tuesday before the dates listed below for returns, browsing and borrowing as well as the Dementia Friends Drop In from 5.30pm - 7.30pm

Wed 23 January
Browse, Borrow & Make Resources
1pm – 5pm
Drop In for Professional Advice
1pm – 5pm

Wed 27 February



Wed 20 March



Wed 24 April



Wed 22 May



Wed 19 June



Wed 17 July



Wed 25 September



Wed 23 October



Wed 20 November



Wed 18 December



Opening Times 2019
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